
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 1161.5
RUN N 70 FT, E 104 FT, S 71.03 F
TO POB.

CARLUCCI MAELYN LEE
174 SW WREN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-025

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/21/2023 JB 0.17 15,750 0 0 15,750

STANDARD
2

137,946
3,600
15,750

157,296
28,008

129,288
HX HB 50,722

78,566
157,296

0

157,296

1522/401 8/15/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLUCCI MAELYN LEE

CARLUCCI MAELYN LEE

1431/1846 3/02/2021 WD Q I 01 149,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SK SQUARED LLC

CARLUCCI MAELYN
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2022HX Base Yr

174 SW WREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,654 114.5620 128.31 212,225 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1325

BAS 77 100 77 6,422

BAS 77 100 77 6,422

BAS 1,171 100 1,171 97,663

FCP 210 25 52 4,337

FCP 315 25 79 6,588

FGR 252 55 139 11,593

FOP 44 30 13 1,084

UEP 77 60 46 3,836

2,223 1,654 137,946

BAS= W12 BAS= N7 W11 S7 E11$ W11 BAS= N7 W11 S7 E11 $ UEP=
W11 S7 E11N7$S7 W11 S31 FCP= S21 E15 N21 W15$ E15 FGR= S21
E12N21 W12$ E12 FCP= S21 E10 N21W10$ E3 FOP= E4 N11 W4 S11$
N11 E4 N27$.

BAS

1211

7

11
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15 12
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11
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11

7

11

BAS 7

11

7

11

UEP

11

7
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FCP21

15

21
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12
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FCP21

10
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10

FOP

4

11

4
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

3,600

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 22,500.00 15,750.00 15,750


